
F A C T  S H E E T



Home to six acres of sandy beaches, dotted by striking green coconut palms, Turyaa 
Kalutara is a seaside sanctuary where day upon day of seamless leisure conjures.

‘Turyaa’, meaning the melody of life portrays the vibrancy of the offerings that are curated 
to appeal to the global traveller. From chic accommodation designed with convenience in 

mind to an attractive variety of international cuisine, the resort is the place to 
unwind with family and friends. 



Turyaa Kalutara fact sheet

Destination

Located in the Southern coastal destination of 
Kalutara, the resort is just a drive away from the 
Galle Fort - a UNESCO World Heritage Site and 
approximately 37 Km from the cosmopolitan 
capital of Colombo. Ideal for a quick beach 
getaway filled with coastal adventures and 
fun activities!

Distance from airport  
79km (CMB) Bandaranaike International Airport

Nearby attractions
• Kalutara temple
• Richmond castle
• Calido beach
• Holy Cross church

Room Amenities
• Tea/coffee making facility
• Mini bar
• TV with cable channels
• Air conditioning
• In-room safe
• Complimentary wi-fi
• Rain shower
• Hair dryer
• Free toiletries
• Iron and ironing board on request
• Bottled water
• Private balcony

Colombo

Turyaa Kalutara

Bandaranaike International Airport

NORTH WING
Superior

Superior Plus
SOUTH WING
Classic

Classic Plus
Family

Junior Suite

King
Twin
King

King
Twin
King
King
Twin
King

42
43
5

37
33
5
1
1
1

36-40
36-40
65-70

35-40
35-40
41-45
70-75
70-75
120-125

3
3
3

3
3
3
4
4
3

Accommodation

Accommodation Options

Room category Bedding No of rooms Size (m2) Maximum occupancy



Restaurant/Bar  Type of Cuisine   Operating Times

Svar Restaurant   Buffet     Breakfast:  07.00 a.m - 10.00 a.m

         Lunch     :  12.30 p.m - 3.00 p.m

         Dinner    :  7.00 p.m - 10.00 p.m

Mista Deli   Snacks with tea/coffee  Morning snack : 11.00 a.m - 12.00 p.m

         Evening snack  : 4.30 p.m - 5.30 p.m

Taaza    Beverages    10.00 p.m – 12.00 m.n

Stay Experience
• Gym
• Spa
• Yoga
• North Wing pool
• South Wing pool

• Indoor games: 
 Table Tennis | Squash Court | Indoor Badminton
 Darts | Board games | Carrom
 (Non a/c environment)

• Outdoor games: 
  Beach Football | Beach Volleyball 
  Catamaran Sailing | Croquet/Boccia

• Live music
• Animator
• Sun umbrellas

Guest Services
• Laundry service (8.00 a.m – 5.00 p.m)
• Porter service
• Currency exchange
• Complimentary wi-fi
• Doctor on call
• Shopping arcade
• Rooms with access for differently abled guests
• Kids menu on request
• Baby chairs
• Parking

Turyaa Kalutara fact sheet

Dining

• Kids pool
• Jacuzzi
• Sauna
• Children’s play area



Meetings, Conferences & Events

The getaway city offers the best of both worlds for your special event: the serenity and breathtaking ocean 
views. Featuring a range of spaces from intimate to elegant settings, Turyaa Kalutara adds a unique charm to 
your soiree. With a dedicated coordinator and customized service, your bespoke event can be perfectly 
crafted to suit your needs. 

Excursions

The coastal destination has much to offer for the adventurous souls. Unravel tales from the Dutch era and 
explore the cultural heritage of southwestern Sri Lanka as you take a tour alongside the friendly locals, 
here at Kalutara.

• Kalutara Temple visit
• Richmond Castle visit
• Visit to the Kalutara Basket Centre
• Beruwela fish market tour
• Galle visit

Venue  Size (m2) Cocktail Theatre Classroom U-shape Banquet (tables of 8)
 

Turyaa Kalutara, Kudawaskaduwa, Waskaduwa Kalutara, Sri Lanka
T: (+94) 34 7555 000
E: ashmres@aitkenspence.lk 
www.turyaakalutara.com

Updated on 19 March 2024


