twygg, KALUTARA



Destination

Located in the Southern coastal destination of Kalutara, the resort is just a drive away from the Galle Fort - a UNESCO World Heritage Site and approximately 37 Km from the cosmopolitan capital of Colombo. Ideal for a quick beach getaway filled with coastal adventures and fun activities!

Distance from airport

79km (CMB) Bandaranaike International Airport

Nearby attractions

- · Kalutara temple
- · Richmond castle
- · Calido beach
- · Holy Cross church



Accommodation

Accommodation Options

Room category	Bedding	No of rooms	Size (m2)	Maximum occupancy
NORTH WING				
Superior	King	42	36-40	3
	Twin	43	36-40	3
Superior Plus	King	5	65-70	3
SOUTH WING				
Classic	King	37	35-40	3
	Twin	33	35-40	3
Classic Plus	King	5	41-45	3
Family	King	1	70-75	4
	Twin	1	70-75	4
Junior Suite	King	1	120-125	3

Room Amenities

- · Tea/coffee making facility
- · Mini bar
- · TV with cable channels
- · Air conditioning
- · In-room safe
- · Complimentary wi-fi
- · Rain shower
- · Hair dryer
- · Free toiletries
- · Iron and ironing board on request
- · Bottled water
- · Private balcony



Stay Experience

- · Gym
- ·Spa
- ·Yoga
- · North Wing pool
- · South Wing pool
- · Kids pool
- · Jacuzzi
- ·Sauna
- · Children's play area
- · Indoor games:

Table Tennis | Squash Court | Indoor Badminton Darts | Board games | Carrom (Non a/c environment)

- · Outdoor games: Beach Football | Beach Volleyball Catamaran Sailing | Croquet/Boccia
- · Live music
- Animator
- · Sun umbrellas

Guest Services

- · Laundry service (8.00 a.m 5.00 p.m)
- · Porter service
- · Currency exchange
- · Complimentary wi-fi
- · Doctor on call
- · Shopping arcade
- · Rooms with access for differently abled guests
- · Kids menu on request
- · Baby chairs
- Parking

Dining

Restaurant/Bar	Type of Cuisine	Operating Times	
Svar Restaurant	Buffet	Breakfast: 07.00 a.m - 10.00 a.m Lunch : 12.30 p.m - 3.00 p.m Dinner : 7.00 p.m - 10.00 p.m	
Mista Deli	Snacks with tea/coffee	Morning snack : 11.00 a.m - 12.00 p.m Evening snack : 4.30 p.m - 5.30 p.m	
Taaza	Beverages	10.00 p.m - 12.00 m.n	





Meetings, Conferences & Events

The getaway city offers the best of both worlds for your special event: the serenity and breathtaking ocean views. Featuring a range of spaces from intimate to elegant settings, Turyaa Kalutara adds a unique charm to your soiree. With a dedicated coordinator and customized service, your bespoke event can be perfectly crafted to suit your needs.

Venue

Size (m²)

Cocktail

Theatre

Classroom

U-shape

Banquet (tables of 8)















Excursions

The coastal destination has much to offer for the adventurous souls. Unravel tales from the Dutch era and explore the cultural heritage of southwestern Sri Lanka as you take a tour alongside the friendly locals, here at Kalutara.

- · Kalutara Temple visit
- · Richmond Castle visit
- · Visit to the Kalutara Basket Centre
- · Beruwela fish market tour
- · Galle visit





Turyaa Kalutara, Kudawaskaduwa, Waskaduwa Kalutara, Sri Lanka T: (+94) 34 7555 000 E: ashmres@aitkenspence.lk www.turyaakalutara.com